
Quincy Park District Youth Soccer 

Spring 2023 

Pre-K Co-ed 1 

  Coach    Phone 

1. Matt Croucher   660-988-7493 

2. Tyler Phillips   217-430-0197 

3. Scott Smith   217-316-4985  

4. Ryan Parker   217-617-2682  

5. Ryan Leifheit   314-409-5035  

6. Eric Wait    217-779-0544   

7. Allison & Mitch Housewright 309-255-2570 

8. Nathan Pales   217-592-2276 

9. Dylan Epley   217-617-7551 

10. Blake Camacho   217-740-9966 

**All games played at Boots Bush Soccer fields 42nd & Maine** 

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status will also be 

posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com | facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/ 

Mon, April 3    Wed. April 5    Mon. April 10 

5:30 1-10 Field 1   5:30 3-8 Field 1   5:30 2-7 Field 1 

5:30 2-9 Field 2        5:30  3-6 Field 2 

6:35 5-6 Field 1        6:35 1-9 Field 1 

6:35 4-7 Field 2        6:35 10-8 Field 2 

 

Wed. April 12   Mon. April 17   Wed. April 19 

5:30 4-5 Field 1   5:30 9-7 Field 1   5:30 1-8 Field 1 

     5:30 10-6 Field 2    

     6:35 2-5 Field 1    

     6:35 3-4 Field 2 

 

Mon. April 24   Wed. April 26   Mon. May 1 

5:30 9-5 Field 1   5:30 2-3 Field 1   5:30 1-6 Field 1 

5:30 10-4 Field 2        5:30 7-5 Field 2 

6:35 1-7 Field 1        6:35 8-4 Field 1 

6:35 8-6 Field 2        6:35 9-3 Field 2 

 

Wed. May 3    Mon. May 8    Wed. May 10 

5:30 10-2 Field 1   5:30 6-4 Field 1   5:30 1-5 Field 1             

     5:30 7-3 Field 2   

     6:35 8-2 Field 1 

     6:35 9-10 Field 2 


